High Five Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total

Single 31st 20:10 Kempton |Papa Delta 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 19.65
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:10 Kempton |Fortune And 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 19.65
(A.W) Glory

Single 31st 18:25 Amjaady 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 31st 17:40 Kempton |Luna Wish 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.65
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:50 Caribbean 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 22.65
\Wolverhampto [Spring
n (A.W)

Single 30th 16:00 Taunton |Lamh Ar Lamh 8.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 22.65

Single 30th 14:40 Encore 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.65
Fakenham Champs

Single 30th 13:30 Taunton |Grageelagh 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.65

Girl

Single 29th 18:15 Ollivander 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:15 Alex Gracie 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:45 Shine Baby 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.65
Southwell Shine
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:00 Flanagans 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.65
Chepstow Field

Single 29th 14:05 Catterick |Casement 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.65

Single 29th 13:30 Catterick [Jabbaar 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.65

Single 29th 13:15 Eva's Oskar 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 31.65
Chepstow

Single 29th 13:00 Catterick |Rockley Point 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.65

Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Akvavera 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 23.65
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Ettila De Sivola 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.65

Single 26th 18:30 Harbour Vision 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:25 Islay Mist 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:10 Gentle Look 9.00 1.00 Not Available - 27.65
Doncaster

Single 26th 16:55 Pym 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 27.65
Cheltenham

Single 26th 16:00 Came From 6.00 1.00 Not Available - 27.65
Doncaster The Dark

Single 26th 15:45 Two Taffs 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 27.65
Cheltenham

Single 26th 13:40 Newbury |Apollinaire 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 27.65

Single 25th 17:30 \Whoshottheshe 11.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 27.65
Cheltenham riff

Single 25th 16:55 Mr Mafia 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 28.65
Cheltenham

Single 25th 16:35 Newbury |Young John 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 29.65

Single 25th 15:25 Newbury |Summer Moon 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.65

Single 25th 14:35 Not That 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.65
Cheltenham  [Fuisse
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:00 No Hidden 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.65
Cheltenham Charges
Single 24th 19:15 Lady Red 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 33.65
\Wolverhampto [Moon
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:20 Ludlow |Bobble 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.65
Emerald
Single 24th 16:25 Beautiful Ben 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 34.65
Southwell
Single 24th 14:10 Eclair De Guye 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.65
Southwell
Single 23rd 19:55 The Groove 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 36.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:10 Kempton|Lord Neidin 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.65
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:55 Klopp Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.65
Newmarket Kop
Single 23rd 12:45 Truckers 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.65
\Worcester Highway
Single 23rd 12:15 Kentford 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.65
\Worcester Mallard
Single 22nd 16:20 In The Cove 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Exeter |Thistle Do 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 42.65
Nicely
Single 22nd 15:35 Exeter  |Cresswell 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.65
Legend
Single 22nd 15:25 Matewan 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 43.65
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:00 Exeter |Espalion 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 43.65
Single 22nd 13:40 Queens Blade 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 44.65
Yarmouth
Single 21st 16:50 Taxmeifyoucan 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.65
Pontefract
Single 21st 15:50 King Carney 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 46.65
Pontefract
Single 21st 15:40 Legal Eyes 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 39.65
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:10 King Of The 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.65
Plumpton Sand
Single 20th 16:40 Solstice Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.65
Sedgefield
Single 20th 16:25 Kempton |Sofia's Rock 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.65
Single 20th 14:30 Robeam 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 30.65
Sedgefield
Single 20th 14:15 Kempton |Prefontaine 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 23.65
Single 19th 16:00 Ascot Deirdre 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.15
Single 19th 15:25 Catterick |Arecibo 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 20.15
Single 19th 14:10 Ascot Royal Line 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.15
Single 18th 19:35 Dubai Acclaim 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 22.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:05 Upstaging 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:55 Asmund 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:35 Onassis 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 25.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:55 Paycheck 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 21.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Holly James 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.95
Single 17th 19:15 Odyssey Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.95

\Wolverhampto




Type Course Selection Odds Stake
n (A.W)

Single 17th 19:00 Philamundo 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 16:25 Rosemary 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.95
\Wincanton Russet

Single 17th 15:55 Stockburn 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 25.95
\Wincanton

Single 17th 14:30 Brighton |Pour La 13.00 1.00 Not Available 26.95

Victoire

Single 16th 18:40 Kempton |De Vegas Kid 34.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.95
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:25 Bath Hijran 34.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.95

Single 16th 16:10 Tom Tulliver 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.95
Nottingham

Single 16th 16:00 Crievehill 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 29.95
\Wetherby

Single 16th 15:20 Bath Dance Legend 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.45

Single 15th 19:00 Kempton |Bounty Pursuit 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.45
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:05 Leicester|Power Player 7.50 1.00 Available 28.45

Single 15th 16:15 Normal 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.45
Musselburgh  |Norman

Single 15th 16:10 Hereford |Field Exhibition 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 29.45

Single 15th 16:00 Leicester|Aleneva 4.50 1.00 Available 22.45

Single 15th 15:50 Limelighter 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.45
Huntingdon

Single 15th 14:55 Leicester|Muntadab 10.00 1.00 Available 23.45

Single 15th 14:45 Timetochill 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.45
Huntingdon

Single 15th 14:30 Hereford |Statuario 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.45

Single 14th 16:30 Firlinfeu 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.45
Musselburgh

Single 14th 16:00 Stonific 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.45
Musselburgh

Single 14th 14:20 Merhoob 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.45
Musselburgh

Single 11th 16:30 Praeceps 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.45
Chepstow

Single 11th 15:35 Powerful 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 29.45
Newmarket Breeze

Single 11th 15:00 Oh This Is Us 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 30.45
Newmarket

Single 11th 14:00 York Stone Soldier 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.45

Single 10th 20:00 Kempton |Norma 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 32.45
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:35 Exeter |Rococo River 6.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 33.45

Single 10th 17:30 Kempton |Roman Melody 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 34.45
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:10 Red Pike 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 16:55 Old Jeroboam 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 36.45
\Worcester

Single 10th 16:25 Cape 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.45
\Worcester Hideaway

Single 10th 14:20 Exeter |Back On The 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 34.45

Lash

Single 10th 14:10 Love Lane 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.45
\Worcester

Single 9th 19:55 Brother 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.45
Newcastle McGonagall
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:25 Foxy Forever 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.45
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:40 Kempton |Tropics 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.45

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 9th 17:25 Trouble 34.00 1.00 Win 1 31.35 26.45
Newcastle Shooter
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:00 My Ukulele 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.9
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:55 Walkonby 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.9
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:55 Miss Latin 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -2.9
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Beau Du 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9
Brizais
Single 8th 19:40 Sharp Operator 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:40 Chromium 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:35 Leicester|Zapper Cass 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.1
Single 8th 16:25 Catterick |B Fifty Two 8.00 1.00 Not Available - 1.1
Single 8th 16:10 Brighton |Light Of Air 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.1
Single 8th 15:50 Catterick |Legalized 10.00 1.00 Not Available - 2.1
Single 7th 17:10 Windsor |Smokey Lane 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 2.1
Single 7th 16:10 Windsor |Sir Roderic 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.65
Single 7th 15:50 Stratford |King Calvin 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1.65
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Lightly 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.65
Squeeze
Single 5th 20:00 Alicia Darcy 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Heatherdown 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.35
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:50 Ascot Came From 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.35
The Dark
Single 5th 16:35 Giving Glances 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.35
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:15 Ascot Di Fede 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 3.35
Single 5th 15:10 Ascot Bedouin's 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.5
Story
Single 5th 14:00 Ascot Maygold 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15
Single 4th 14:35 Ascot Hereby 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 2.5
Single 4th 14:00 Ascot Lush Life 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2
Single 3rd 20:15 Pact Of Steel 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:20 Lingfield |JAquadabra 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0
(A.W)
Single 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Mochalov 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:55 Honey Gg 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:10 Damut I'm Out 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3
Huntingdon
Single 2nd 14:05 Gentleman 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4
Huntingdon Moore
Single 1st 19:40 Kempton |Swiss Pride 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:10 Kempton |Crystal Casque 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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